Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4053.300
Bit holder

State: 27/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en

AS 4053.300 - Bit holder with handle, magnetic

Ergonomic, adaptable bit holder with handle.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Benefits

Technical specifications
Material

Colour

Blade dia.
Blade length
Handle dia.
Handle length
Packs of

Net weight
Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

AS 4053.300
Ergonomic, adaptable bit holder with handle.

Extra-strong magnet for optimum retention force
Precise concentricity
Handle for anti-roll protection

Tool adaptation C 6.3 (%4")
Tool adaptation E 6.3 (%")

Handle core: Hard plastic
Handle body: Elastic, highly flexible plastic

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
6.3 mm
100 mm
33 mm
107 mm

1 pc(s).
0.1 kg
0.105 kg
73269098
EC002118
EC002118
21040411

Bit holder with handle, magnetic



