

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4053.300 Bit holder

State: 22/04/2026 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4053.300 - Bit holder with handle, magnetic

Ergonomic, adaptable bit holder with handle.

Features

Model No.	AS 4053.300
Product description	Ergonomic, adaptable bit holder with handle.
Benefits	Extra-strong magnet for optimum retention force Precise concentricity Handle for anti-roll protection
Technical specifications	Tool adaptation C 6.3 (¼") Tool adaptation E 6.3 (¼")
Material	Handle core: Hard plastic Handle body: Elastic, highly flexible plastic
Colour	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Blade dia.	6.3 mm
Blade length	100 mm
Handle dia.	33 mm
Handle length	101 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.1 kg
Gross weight	0.105 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
ETIM 9	EC002118
ETIM 8	EC002118
ECLASS 8.0	21040411
Product description	Bit holder with handle, magnetic